Academy of Learnin

C A R E E R C O L L E G E

Alberta

International Tuition Fees

Accounting Administration
Accounting Assistant

Payroll Accounting Professional
Payroll Administrator

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Coordinator
Administrative Professional
Administrative Support

Office Administration

Office Clerk

Business Administration

Business Management
Entrepreneurial Business Applications
Health Care Aid - Government of Alberta Curriculum
Human Resources Assistant
Insurance Advisor

Marketing Coordinator

Community Service and Addictions Worker
Community Service Worker
Educational Assistant

Hospitality Management

Personal Trainer

Dental Administrative Assistant
Medical Office Assistant

Medical Office Assistant with Health Unit Coordinator

Medical Office Assistant with Veterinary Specialty
Web Designer

Graphic Designer

Immigration Administrative Assistant

Legal Administrative Assistant

Network Administrator

PC Support Specialist

Software and Web Developer
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$14,500.00
$9,000.00
$19,500.00
$13,400.00
$11,000.00
$15,500.00
$13,000.00
$10,500.00
$17,500.00
$7,500.00
$19,500.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,500.00
$19,000.00
$19,500.00
$15,500.00
$13,280.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$12,500.00
$17,000.00
$19,000.00
$19,000.00
$18,500.00
$18,000.00
$14,000.00
$16,000.00
$20,000.00
$18,000.00
$19,000.00
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$1,500.00
$0
$0
$0
$0
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$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$14,500.00
$9,000.00
$19,500.00
$13,400.00
$11,000.00
$15,500.00
$13,000.00
$10,500.00
$17,500.00
$7,500.00
$19,500.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000
$11,000.00
$10,500.00
$19,000.00
$19,500.00
$15,500.00
$15,155.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$12,500.00
$17,000.00
$19,000.00
$19,000.00
$18,500.00
$18,000.00
$14,000.00
$16,000.00
$20,000.00
$18,000.00
$19,000.00




