

Programs	Weeks	International Tuition	Book fees	Lab Fees	Total Cost
Accounting Administration	35	\$14,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$14,500.00
Accounting Assistant	20	\$9,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$9,000.00
Payroll Accounting Professional	46	\$19,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,500.00
Payroll Administrator	24	\$13,400.00	\$0	\$0	\$13,400.00
Administrative Assistant	24	\$11,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$11,000.00
Administrative Coordinator	42	\$15,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$15,500.00
Administrative Professional	31	\$13,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$13,000.00
Administrative Support	24	\$10,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$10,500.00
Office Administration	43	\$17,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$17,500.00
Office Clerk	15	\$7,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$7,500.00
Business Administration	50	\$19,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,500.00
Business Management	31	\$13,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$13,000.00
Entrepreneurial Business Applications	32	\$13,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$13,000.00
Health Care Aid - Government of Alberta Curriculum	32	\$13,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$13,000
Human Resources Assistant	29	\$11,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$11,000.00
Insurance Advisor	25	\$10,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$10,500.00
Marketing Coordinator	50	\$19,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,000.00
Community Service and Addictions Worker	60	\$19,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,500.00
Community Service Worker	45	\$15,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$15,500.00
Educational Assistant	44	\$13,280.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,155.00
Hospitality Management	34	\$14,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$14,000.00
Personal Trainer	33	\$13,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$13,000.00
Dental Administrative Assistant	32	\$12,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$12,500.00
Medical Office Assistant	47	\$17,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$17,000.00
Medical Office Assistant with Health Unit Coordinator	r 50	\$19,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,000.00
Medical Office Assistant with Veterinary Specialty	50	\$19,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,000.00
Web Designer	48	\$18,500.00	\$0	\$0	\$18,500.00
Graphic Designer	45	\$18,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$18,000.00
Immigration Administrative Assistant	36	\$14,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$14,000.00
Legal Administrative Assistant	42	\$16,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$16,000.00
Network Administrator	56	\$20,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$20,000.00
PC Support Specialist	44	\$18,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$18,000.00
Software and Web Developer	47	\$19,000.00	\$0	\$0	\$19,000.00